   SPG SERIES SINGLE POINT LOAD CELLS
Dimensions (mm)
Wiring Code
Colour Function
YELLOW SHIELD
WHITE OUTPUT +
GREEN SENSE +
BLUE INPUT +

● 6­wire shielded cable, 3m long, 4,7mm diameter
 EXTRAS AVAILABLE (at time of order)
● OIML R60 certificate (without surcharge)
● II 1GD ATEX Certificate for each load cell (with surcharge)
● Declaration of ATEX conformity of the system (for the
code see the pages of the atex weight indicators and
MB4 atex barrier kit)
Available models
Code
Max
(kg)
Platform
l x w Max (mm)
Masterpack
4 pcs
 SPG10  10 300x300 SPG10C
 SPG15  15 400x400 SPG15C
 SPG20  20 400x400 SPG20C
 SPG30  30 400x400 SPG30C
 SPG50  50 600x600 SPG50C
 SPG100  100 600x600 SPG100C
Certification
Code Description
DCATEXMB4 Declaration of ATEX conformity of the whole, Ex II 2GD IIC T6 T125°C X system, with relative label of
whole system, for NON ATEX weight indicator connected to MB4 Dini Argeo zener barriers, connected to